
2016 Barbers Point Junior Open 

Updated: 12/27/2016 9:58 PM HST  

Please Select a Round Below 

Round: 
Round 2 - Wednesday, December 28, 2016

 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player City/State Score Flight 

11:20 am 1 

Mira Kubo Honolulu, Hawaii 82 Girls 10 & under 

Nicole Tanoue Honolulu, Hawaii 89 Girls 10 & under 

Paige Sur Honolulu, Hawaii 104 Girls 10 & under 

 

11:20 am 10 

Kiara Todd Kaneohe, Hawaii 82 Girls 13-14 

Alison Takamiya Honolulu, Hawaii 82 Girls 13-14 

Kelsey Ota Kaneohe, Hawaii 84 Girls 13-14 

Michelle Kim Honolulu, Hawaii 85 Girls 13-14 

 

11:29 am 1 

Sydney Papke Honolulu, Hawaii 73 Girls 10 & under 

Raya Nakao Kaneohe, Hawaii 74 Girls 10 & under 

Teal Matsueda Honolulu, Hawaii 74 Girls 10 & under 

 

11:29 am 10 

Myah McDonald Kaneohe, Hawaii 72 Girls 13-14 

Tagiralani Luafalealo Aiea, Hawaii 73 Girls 13-14 

Samantha Matsunaka Honolulu, Hawaii 78 Girls 13-14 

Toa Yokoyama  78 Girls 13-14 

 

11:38 am 1 

Justin Todd Kaneohe, Hawaii 87 Boys 10 & under 

Bryce Toledo-Lue Aiea, Hawaii 87 Boys 10 & under 

Seung Min Ham Honolulu, Hawaii 102 Boys 10 & under 

 

11:38 am 10 

Jake Sequin Honolulu, Hawaii 77 Boys 13-14 

Ryan Kong Honolulu, Hawaii 80 Boys 13-14 

Peter Jung Mililani, Hawaii 83 Boys 13-14 

 

11:47 am 1 

Taiki Marsh Honolulu, Hawaii 74 Boys 10 & under 

Tyler Tamayori Pearl City, Hawaii 78 Boys 10 & under 

Tristan Bayot Waipahu, Hawaii 85 Boys 10 & under 

 

11:47 am 10 

Noah Koshi Pearl City, Hawaii 71 Boys 13-14 

Jacob Torres Aiea, Hawaii 73 Boys 13-14 

Kolbe Irei Honolulu, Hawaii 74 Boys 13-14 

 

11:56 am 1 

Bailey Nagai Waipahu, Hawaii 89 Girls 11-12 

Trinity Ledgerwood Honolulu, Hawaii 89 Girls 11-12 

Emily Lei Honolulu, Hawaii 90 Girls 11-12 



Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player City/State Score Flight 

 

11:56 am 10 

Nicolle Nitta Aiea, Hawaii 84 Girls 15-18 

Soo Min Joo Honolulu, Hawaii 85 Girls 15-18 

Mari Nakamura Honolulu, Hawaii 86 Girls 15-18 

 

12:05 pm 1 

Kelsie Inouye Aiea, Hawaii 85 Girls 11-12 

Chloe Jang Honolulu, Hawaii 86 Girls 11-12 

Katrina Huang Honolulu, Hawaii 88 Girls 11-12 

 

12:05 pm 10 

Keila Baladad Honolulu, Hawaii 77 Girls 15-18 

Saki Kitaguchi Osaka, Japan 80 Girls 15-18 

Avery Kageyama Honolulu, Hawaii 82 Girls 15-18 

 

12:14 pm 1 

Jennifer Seo Honolulu, Hawaii 79 Girls 11-12 

Kyra Tomita Honolulu, Hawaii 81 Girls 11-12 

Alexandra Buntin Honolulu, Hawaii 84 Girls 11-12 

 

12:14 pm 10 

Kamie Hamada Aiea, Hawaii 69 Girls 15-18 

Lorraine Char Waianae, Hawaii 74 Girls 15-18 

Naomi Wong Honolulu, Hawaii 75 Girls 15-18 

 

12:23 pm 1 

Nanami Suzuki Chiba, Japan 76 Girls 11-12 

Ye Won Ham Honolulu, Hawaii 77 Girls 11-12 

Kellie Yamane Pearl City, Hawaii 77 Girls 11-12 

 

12:23 pm 10 

Adam Lei Honolulu, Hawaii 75 Boys 15-18 

Cole Shintaku Honolulu, Hawaii 78 Boys 15-18 

Yuichi Murao Yokohama, Japan 79 Boys 15-18 

Kohei Yamada Osaka, Japan 79 Boys 15-18 

 

12:32 pm 1 

Kayli Bunyan Waimanalo, Hawaii 74 Girls 11-12 

Shelby Keolanui Mililani, Hawaii 75 Girls 11-12 

Kara Kaneshiro Honolulu, Hawaii 75 Girls 11-12 

Rachael Wang Honolulu, Hawaii 75 Girls 11-12 

 

12:32 pm 10 

Caleb Ah Mow Mililani, Hawaii 74 Boys 15-18 

Aj Teraoka Honolulu, Hawaii 75 Boys 15-18 

Ray Kim Honolulu, Hawaii 75 Boys 15-18 

Andrew Chin Honolulu, Hawaii 75 Boys 15-18 

 

12:41 pm 1 

Ryan Fukui Waipahu, Hawaii 87 Boys 11-12 

Tristan Isidro Honolulu, Hawaii 89 Boys 11-12 

Chad Kunihisa Mililani, Hawaii 91 Boys 11-12 

 

12:41 pm 10 Andrew Otani Honolulu, Hawaii 71 Boys 15-18 



Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player City/State Score Flight 

Evan Kawai Honolulu, Hawaii 71 Boys 15-18 

Sequoia Logan Hau'ula, Hawaii 72 Boys 15-18 

Gunwook Baik Honolulu, Hawaii 73 Boys 15-18 

 

12:50 pm 1 

Rayden Hara-Shimabuku Honolulu, Hawaii 78 Boys 11-12 

Dane Watanabe Kaneohe, Hawaii 78 Boys 11-12 

Ranson Kaya Honolulu, Hawaii 81 Boys 11-12 

Jonathan Chung Honolulu, Hawaii 82 Boys 11-12 

 

12:50 pm 10 

Zackary Kaneshiro Aiea, Hawaii 65 Boys 15-18 

Brentt Salas Barrigada, GU 70 Boys 15-18 

Kelii Kamelamela-Dudoit Honolulu, Hawaii 71 Boys 15-18 

 

12:59 pm 1 

Joshua Chung Honolulu, Hawaii 69 Boys 11-12 

Marshall Kim Jr Honolulu, Hawaii 70 Boys 11-12 

Kuranosuke Shimizu  70 Boys 11-12 

Joshua Hayashida Mililani, Hawaii 73 Boys 11-12 

 

12:59 pm 10 

Robert Choi Honolulu, Hawaii 80 Boys 15-18 

Joshua Tomita Honolulu, Hawaii 81 Boys 15-18 

Cole Matsueda Honoluilu, Hawaii 83 Boys 15-18 

Alex Kam Honolulu, Hawaii 82 Boys 15-18 

 

1:08 pm 1 

Tatsuki Ogawa Tokyo, Japan 92 Boys 15-18 

Matthew Behrend Mililani, Hawaii 95 Boys 15-18 

Tamaki Ogawa Tokyo, Japan 97 Boys 15-18 

 

1:08 pm 10 

Kaylan Ha Honolulu, Hawaii 84 Boys 15-18 

Jacob Maluenda Ewa Beach, Hawaii 86 Boys 15-18 

Takuma Kitaguchi Osaka, Japan 89 Boys 15-18 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2016 Barbers Point Junior Open 

Updated: 12/26/2016 3:46 PM HST  

Please Select a Round Below 

Round: 
Round 1 - Tuesday, December 27, 2016

 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player City/State Flight 

11:20 am 1 

Teraoka, Aj Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Kaneshiro, Zackary Aiea, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Matsueda, Cole Honoluilu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Ogawa, Tamaki Tokyo, Japan Boys 15-18 

 

11:20 am 10 

Isidro, Tristan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

Kunihisa, Chad Mililani, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

Chung, Jonathan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

Kim Jr, Marshall Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

 

11:29 am 1 

Kim, Ray Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Baik, Gunwook Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Ogawa, Tatsuki Tokyo, Japan Boys 15-18 

Ha, Kaylan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

 

11:29 am 10 

Chung, Joshua Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

Shimizu, Kuranosuke  Boys 11-12 

Hayashida, Joshua Mililani, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

 

11:38 am 1 

Murao, Yuichi Yokohama, Japan Boys 15-18 

Logan, Sequoia Hau'ula, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Shintaku, Cole Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

 

11:38 am 10 

Kaya, Ranson Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

Watanabe, Dane Kaneohe, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

Fukui, Ryan Waipahu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

Hara-Shimabuku, Rayden Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

 

11:47 am 1 

Yamada, Kohei Osaka, Japan Boys 15-18 

Salas, Brentt Barrigada, GU Boys 15-18 

Ah Mow, Caleb Mililani, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Chin, Andrew Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

 

11:47 am 10 

Keolanui, Shelby Mililani, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

Suzuki, Nanami Chiba, Japan Girls 11-12 

Kaneshiro, Kara Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 



Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player City/State Flight 

Buntin, Alexandra Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

 

11:56 am 1 

Kamelamela-Dudoit, Kelii Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Otani, Andrew Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Kam, Alex Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Kitaguchi, Takuma Osaka, Japan Boys 15-18 

 

11:56 am 10 

Inouye, Kelsie Aiea, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

Wang, Rachael Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

Seo, Jennifer Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

Bunyan, Kayli Waimanalo, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

 

12:05 pm 1 

Maluenda, Jacob Ewa Beach, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Lei, Adam Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Choi, Robert Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

 

12:05 pm 10 

Lei, Emily Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

Ham, Ye Won Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

Yamane, Kellie Pearl City, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

 

12:14 pm 1 

Behrend, Matthew Mililani, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Tomita, Joshua Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

Kawai, Evan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

 

12:14 pm 10 

Huang, Katrina Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

Nagai, Bailey Waipahu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

Jang, Chloe Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

 

12:23 pm 1 

Kitaguchi, Saki Osaka, Japan Girls 15-18 

Nitta, Nicolle Aiea, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

Kageyama, Avery Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

 

12:23 pm 10 

Ledgerwood, Trinity Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

Narita, Ema  Girls 11-12 

Tomita, Kyra Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

 

12:32 pm 1 

Wong, Naomi Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

Joo, Soo Min Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

Nakamura, Mari Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

 

12:32 pm 10 

Marsh, Taiki Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

Bayot, Tristan Waipahu, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

Ham, Seung Min Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

 

12:41 pm 1 Char, Lorraine Waianae, Hawaii Girls 15-18 



Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player City/State Flight 

Baladad, Keila Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

Hamada, Kamie Aiea, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

 

12:41 pm 10 

Todd, Justin Kaneohe, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

Toledo-Lue, Bryce Aiea, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

Tamayori, Tyler Pearl City, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

 

12:50 pm 1 

Todd, Kiara Kaneohe, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

McDonald, Myah Kaneohe, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

Kim, Michelle Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

Ota, Kelsey Kaneohe, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

 

12:50 pm 10 

Nakao, Raya Kaneohe, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

Tanoue, Nicole Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

Kubo, Mira Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

 

12:59 pm 1 

Matsunaka, Samantha Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

Yokoyama, Toa  Girls 13-14 

Takamiya, Alison Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

Luafalealo, Tagiralani Aiea, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

 

12:59 pm 10 

Papke, Sydney Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

Matsueda, Teal Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

Sur, Paige Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

 

1:08 pm 1 

Irei, Kolbe Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

Kong, Ryan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

Koshi, Noah Pearl City, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

 

1:08 pm 10 

Sequin, Jake Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

Jung, Peter Mililani, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

Torres, Jacob Aiea, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

 

Sorted Alphabetically 

Barbers Point Golf Course 

Time Tee Player City/State Flight 

- A - Return to the top 

11:47 am 1 Ah Mow, Caleb Mililani, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

- B - Return to the top 

11:29 am 1 Baik, Gunwook Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:41 pm 1 Baladad, Keila Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

12:32 pm 10 Bayot, Tristan Waipahu, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

12:14 pm 1 Behrend, Matthew Mililani, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP


Time Tee Player City/State Flight 

11:47 am 10 Buntin, Alexandra Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

11:56 am 10 Bunyan, Kayli Waimanalo, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

- C - Return to the top 

12:41 pm 1 Char, Lorraine Waianae, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

11:47 am 1 Chin, Andrew Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:05 pm 1 Choi, Robert Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

11:20 am 10 Chung, Jonathan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

11:29 am 10 Chung, Joshua Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

- F - Return to the top 

11:38 am 10 Fukui, Ryan Waipahu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

- H - Return to the top 

11:29 am 1 Ha, Kaylan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:32 pm 10 Ham, Seung Min Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

12:05 pm 10 Ham, Ye Won Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

12:41 pm 1 Hamada, Kamie Aiea, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

11:38 am 10 Hara-Shimabuku, Rayden Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

11:29 am 10 Hayashida, Joshua Mililani, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

12:14 pm 10 Huang, Katrina Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

- I - Return to the top 

11:56 am 10 Inouye, Kelsie Aiea, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

1:08 pm 1 Irei, Kolbe Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

11:20 am 10 Isidro, Tristan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

- J - Return to the top 

12:14 pm 10 Jang, Chloe Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

12:32 pm 1 Joo, Soo Min Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

1:08 pm 10 Jung, Peter Mililani, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

- K - Return to the top 

12:23 pm 1 Kageyama, Avery Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

11:56 am 1 Kam, Alex Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

11:56 am 1 Kamelamela-Dudoit, Kelii Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

11:47 am 10 Kaneshiro, Kara Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

11:20 am 1 Kaneshiro, Zackary Aiea, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:14 pm 1 Kawai, Evan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

11:38 am 10 Kaya, Ranson Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

11:47 am 10 Keolanui, Shelby Mililani, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

11:20 am 10 Kim Jr, Marshall Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

12:50 pm 1 Kim, Michelle Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

11:29 am 1 Kim, Ray Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:23 pm 1 Kitaguchi, Saki Osaka, Japan Girls 15-18 

11:56 am 1 Kitaguchi, Takuma Osaka, Japan Boys 15-18 

http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP


Time Tee Player City/State Flight 

1:08 pm 1 Kong, Ryan Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

1:08 pm 1 Koshi, Noah Pearl City, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

12:50 pm 10 Kubo, Mira Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

11:20 am 10 Kunihisa, Chad Mililani, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

- L - Return to the top 

12:23 pm 10 Ledgerwood, Trinity Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

12:05 pm 1 Lei, Adam Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:05 pm 10 Lei, Emily Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

11:38 am 1 Logan, Sequoia Hau'ula, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:59 pm 1 Luafalealo, Tagiralani Aiea, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

- M - Return to the top 

12:05 pm 1 Maluenda, Jacob Ewa Beach, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:32 pm 10 Marsh, Taiki Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

11:20 am 1 Matsueda, Cole Honoluilu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:59 pm 10 Matsueda, Teal Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

12:59 pm 1 Matsunaka, Samantha Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

12:50 pm 1 McDonald, Myah Kaneohe, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

11:38 am 1 Murao, Yuichi Yokohama, Japan Boys 15-18 

- N - Return to the top 

12:14 pm 10 Nagai, Bailey Waipahu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

12:32 pm 1 Nakamura, Mari Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

12:50 pm 10 Nakao, Raya Kaneohe, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

12:23 pm 10 Narita, Ema  Girls 11-12 

12:23 pm 1 Nitta, Nicolle Aiea, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

- O - Return to the top 

11:20 am 1 Ogawa, Tamaki Tokyo, Japan Boys 15-18 

11:29 am 1 Ogawa, Tatsuki Tokyo, Japan Boys 15-18 

12:50 pm 1 Ota, Kelsey Kaneohe, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

11:56 am 1 Otani, Andrew Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

- P - Return to the top 

12:59 pm 10 Papke, Sydney Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

- S - Return to the top 

11:47 am 1 Salas, Brentt Barrigada, GU Boys 15-18 

11:56 am 10 Seo, Jennifer Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

1:08 pm 10 Sequin, Jake Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

11:29 am 10 Shimizu, Kuranosuke  Boys 11-12 

11:38 am 1 Shintaku, Cole Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:59 pm 10 Sur, Paige Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

11:47 am 10 Suzuki, Nanami Chiba, Japan Girls 11-12 

- T - Return to the top 

http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
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Time Tee Player City/State Flight 

12:59 pm 1 Takamiya, Alison Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

12:41 pm 10 Tamayori, Tyler Pearl City, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

12:50 pm 10 Tanoue, Nicole Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 10 & under 

11:20 am 1 Teraoka, Aj Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:41 pm 10 Todd, Justin Kaneohe, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

12:50 pm 1 Todd, Kiara Kaneohe, Hawaii Girls 13-14 

12:41 pm 10 Toledo-Lue, Bryce Aiea, Hawaii Boys 10 & under 

12:14 pm 1 Tomita, Joshua Honolulu, Hawaii Boys 15-18 

12:23 pm 10 Tomita, Kyra Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

1:08 pm 10 Torres, Jacob Aiea, Hawaii Boys 13-14 

- W - Return to the top 

11:56 am 10 Wang, Rachael Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

11:38 am 10 Watanabe, Dane Kaneohe, Hawaii Boys 11-12 

12:32 pm 1 Wong, Naomi Honolulu, Hawaii Girls 15-18 

- Y - Return to the top 

11:47 am 1 Yamada, Kohei Osaka, Japan Boys 15-18 

12:05 pm 10 Yamane, Kellie Pearl City, Hawaii Girls 11-12 

12:59 pm 1 Yokoyama, Toa  Girls 13-14 

 

http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP
http://tpp.ghin.com/Club/Scoring/Pairings.aspx?mode=alpha&id=90078#TOP

